/) AUSTRIAAT

MOTORSPORT

Pisek, 26. - 27. 6. 2021

- g Zeit/Time  09:43:20
pot. TABULKA PRUJEZDU DamDate 270621
Seite/Page 1

1.rennen U40 U50

1 88|31 5 |210|65 |63 |830| 66 |415|212| 70 | 99 | 67 | 35 |[777| 6 |47 |28 |50 |20 | 94 |
2 88|31 |5 |210|65 | 63 |830| 66 |415[212| 70 | 99 | 67 | 35 |777| 6 |47 | 28 |50 | 20 | 94 |
3 88|31 5 |210| 65|63 |830| 66 |415|212| 99 | 70 | 67 | 35 |777| 6 |47 | 28|50 |20 |94 |
4 88|31 5 |210|65 |63 |830| 66 [415|212| 99 | 67 | 70 | 35 |777| 6 |47 | 28 |50 | 20 | 94 |
5 88|31 |5 |210|65 |63 |830| 66 |415|212| 99 | 67 | 70 | 35 |777| 6 |28 |47 |50 |20 |94 |
6 88|31 |5 |210|65 |63 |830| 66 |415[212| 99 | 67 |35 | 70 |[777| 6 |28 |50 |47 |20 | 94 |
7 88|31 5 |210| 65 | 63 |830| 66 |415[212| 99 | 67 |35 | 70 |[777| 6 |28 | 50 | 47 | 20 | 94 |
8 88315 |210|65 |63 83066 |415|212| 99 | 35 | 70 |777| 6 |28 |50 |67 |20 | 94 |

9 88|31 5 |210|65 |63 |830| 66 |415[212| 99 | 35 | 70 |777| 6 |28 |50 | 67 | 20 | 94 |

10 88|31 | 5 |210| 65 | 63 |830| 66 |415|212| 99 | 35 | 70 |777| 6 |28 | 67 | 50 | 20 | 94 |

11 88|31 | 5 |210| 65 | 63 |830| 66 |415|212| 99 | 35 | 70 |777| 6 |67 | 28 | 50 | 20 | 94 |

12 88|31 | 5 |210| 65 | 63 |830| 66 |415|212| 99 | 35 | 70 |[777| 6 |67 | 28 |50 | 20 |
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1.rennen U40 U50

88 |31 | 5 |210| 65 |63 |830| 66 |415|212| 99 |35 |
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